Mini-O Winter Schedule 2026

Booster Juice Recreation Center (Terwillegar)

Monday

Bronze A
4:00-4:30pm

Silver A
4:15-5:00pm

4:00-5:00pm
Bronze O

4:00-4:30pm

4:00-4:30pm

Tuesday

Silver C
4:00-4:45pm

Silver E
4:45-5:30pm

Silver F
4:15-5:00pm

Silver G

4:15-5:00pm

5:00-5:30pm

5:00-5:30pm

4:00-5:00pm

Wednesday

Bronze A
4:00-4:30pm

4:00-4:30pm

Silver A
4:15-5:00pm

4:00-5:00pm
4:00-5:00pm
5:00-5:45pm
5:00-5:45pm

5:00-5:30pm

5:00-5:30pm

Bronze |

5:45-6:15pm

5:45-6:15pm

Silver J
6:15-7:00pm

Silver K
6:15-7:00pm

Thursday

Bronze K
5:00-5:30pm

Bronze E Bronze L

5:00-5:30pm

Bronze M

5:30-6:00pm

Bronze N

5:30-6:00pm

Bronze P Bronze C

5:00-6:00pm

Silver L
6:00-6:45pm

Silver M
6:00-6:45pm

6:00-7:00pm

Friday

4:00-5:00pm

Silver C
4:15-5:00pm

Saturday Sunday
Silver J Silver H
9:45-10:30am 12:15-1:00pm
Silver K Silver |
9:45-10:30am 12:15-1:00pm

10:30-11:00am

10:30-11:00am

11:00-11:30am

11:00-11:30am

Bronze O

Bronze P

Bronze C Silver F
Bronze D Silver G
Bronze H Bronze |

11:30am-12:00pm] 1:30-2:00pm

11:30am-12:00pm| 1:30-2:00pm

12:15-1:00pm

12:15-1:00pm

1:00-2:00pm

1:00-1:30pm

Bronze J
11:00am-12:00pm| 1:00-1:30pm

Bronze M

Bronze N

Silver L
1:00-1:45pm

Silver M
1:00-1:45pm

Bronze L
2:00-2:30pm

Bronze K
2:00-2:30pm

Bronze E
2:30-3:00pm

Silver E
2:15-3:00

2:00-3:00pm




