Mini-O Winter Schedule 2026						
Booster Juice Recreation Center (Terwillegar)						
Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
Bronze A	Silver C	Bronze A	Bronze K	Gold B	Silver J	Silver H
4:00-4:30pm	4:00-4:45pm	4:00-4:30pm	5:00-5:30pm	4:00-5:00pm	9:45-10:30am	12:15-1:00pm
Silver A	Silver E	Bronze E	Bronze L	Silver C	Silver K	Silver I
4:15-5:00pm	4:45-5:30pm	4:00-4:30pm	5:00-5:30pm	4:15-5:00pm	9:45-10:30am	12:15-1:00pm
Gold A	Silver F	Silver A	Bronze M		Bronze C	Silver F
4:00-5:00pm	4:15-5:00pm	4:15-5:00pm	5:30-6:00pm		10:30-11:00am	12:15-1:00pm
Bronze O	Silver G	Gold A	Bronze N		Bronze D	Silver G
4:00-4:30pm	4:15-5:00pm	4:00-5:00pm	5:30-6:00pm		10:30-11:00am	12:15-1:00pm
Bronze P	Bronze C	Gold C	Gold D		Bronze G	Gold C
4:00-4:30pm	5:00-5:30pm	4:00-5:00pm	5:00-6:00pm		11:00-11:30am	1:00-2:00pm
	Bronze D	Silver H	Silver L		Bronze H	Bronze I
	5:00-5:30pm	5:00-5:45pm	6:00-6:45pm		11:00-11:30am	1:00-1:30pm
	Gold B	Silver I	Silver M		Gold E	Bronze J
	4:00-5:00pm	5:00-5:45pm	6:00-6:45pm		11:00am-12:00pm	1:00-1:30pm
		Bronze G	Gold E		Bronze O	Bronze M
		5:00-5:30pm	6:00-7:00pm		11:30am-12:00pm	1:30-2:00pm
		Bronze H			Bronze P	Bronze N
		5:00-5:30pm			11:30am-12:00pm	1:30-2:00pm
		Bronze I				Silver L
		5:45-6:15pm				1:00-1:45pm
		Bronze J				Silver M
		5:45-6:15pm				1:00-1:45pm
		Silver J				Bronze L
		6:15-7:00pm				2:00-2:30pm
		Silver K				Bronze K
		6:15-7:00pm				2:00-2:30pm
						Bronze E
						2:30-3:00pm
						Silver E
						2:15-3:00
						Gold D
						2:00-3:00pm